
1D 15/50 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL
Nov 
20th

Jan 
15th

Feb 
12th 
CO‐

SANCT

Feb 19th
Mar 1st CO‐

SANCT
Mar 
19th

Mar 
23rd

Apr 6th
Apr 
20th

Apr 
30th 
CO‐

SANCT

May 
4th

May 
18th

Jun 1st
Jun 
15th

Jun 
29th

Jul 13th Aug 3rd Aug 4th Aug 31st
Sept 
14th

Sept 
28th

1 Sandberg Sheryl 80.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0
2 Lindsey Susan 49.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0
3 Twitchell Michael 44.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0
4 Thompson Suzanne 19.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0
Hoskins Cheznee 16.0 5.0 5.0 6.0
Henderson Wendy 12.0 3.0 5.0 4.0
Dickamore Annette 10.0 5.0 5.0
Sumner Codie 9.0 4.0 5.0
Gibson Shana 7.0 4.0 3.0
Papageorge Lori 7.0 4.0 3.0
Clark Bev 6.0 6.0
Cordon Kortnee 6.0 6.0
Hamblin Kortni 6.0 6.0
Kruitbosch Rylie 6.0 6.0
Champneys Cindy 5.0 4.0 1.0
Schultz Laney 5.0 5.0
Nelson Kelli 4.0 4.0
Farr Meka 3.0 3.0
Hipwell Taycee 2.0 2.0

FINAL



2D 15/50 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL
Nov 
20th

Jan 
15th

Feb 
12th 
CO‐

SANCT

Feb 19th
Mar 1st CO‐

SANCT
Mar 
19th

Mar 
23rd

Apr 6th
Apr 
20th

Apr 
30th 
CO‐

SANCT

May 
4th

May 
18th

Jun 1st
Jun 
15th

Jun 
29th

Jul 13th Aug 3rd Aug 4th Aug 31st
Sept 
14th

Sept 
28th

1 Schultz Laney 40.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0
2 Lindsey Susan 29.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0
3 Henderson Wendy 21.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0
4 Hall Sue 19.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0
Sandberg Sheryl 17.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0
Hoskins Cheznee 17.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 6.0
Borges Ayzleigh 14.0 4.0 5.0 5.0
Sanders Kanzis 13.0 6.0 2.0 5.0
Gibson Shana 11.0 5.0 6.0
Dahle Pat 11.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 2.0
Twitchell Michael 10.0 6.0 4.0
Adams Maeci 9.0 1.0 3.0 5.0
Nelson Kelli 9.0 4.0 5.0
Sumner Codie 8.0 5.0 3.0
Austin Trudy 7.0 4.0 3.0
Larsen Debbie 6.0 6.0
Borges Bentleigh 6.0 6.0
Cordon Kortnee 6.0 2.0 4.0
Dickamore Annette 6.0 6.0
Peterson Hallie 6.0 6.0
Thornock Karsen 6.0 6.0
Winn Ava 6.0 6.0
Zito Lisa 6.0 6.0
Kimball Sheryl 5.0 3.0 2.0
Kruitbosch Rylie 5.0 5.0
Hipwell Taycee 4.0 4.0
Keeler Shannette 4.0 4.0
Shafer Charlee 4.0 4.0
Beckstead Lexi 3.0 3.0
Kellett Kolbee 3.0 3.0
Thompson Suzanne 3.0 3.0
Weyland Lily 3.0 3.0
Clark Bev 2.0 2.0
Sanders Lynette 2.0 2.0

FINAL



3D 15/50 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL
Nov 
20th

Jan 
15th

Feb 
12th 
CO‐

SANCT

Feb 19th
Mar 1st CO‐

SANCT
Mar 
19th

Mar 
23rd

Apr 6th
Apr 
20th

Apr 
30th 
CO‐

SANCT

May 
4th

May 
18th

Jun 1st
Jun 
15th

Jun 
29th

Jul 13th Aug 3rd Aug 4th Aug 31st
Sept 
14th

Sept 
28th

1 Hall Sue 33.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0
2 Schultz Laney 32.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0
3 Williams Trinna 23.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0
4 Lindsey Susan 21.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0
Nelson Kelli 18.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 3.0
Kimball Debbie 16.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 1.0
Dahle Pat 16.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0
Keeler Shannette 15.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0
Kimball Sheryl 15.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 4.0
Sanders Lynette 11.0 6.0 5.0
Winn Ava 10.0 1.0 4.0 5.0
Adams Maeci 10.0 5.0 5.0
Borges Ayzleigh 10.0 5.0 5.0
Borges Bentleigh 10.0 4.0 5.0 1.0
Savage Aden 9.0 3.0 6.0
Beckstead Kris 8.0 2.0 6.0
White Mackley 8.0 5.0 3.0
Champneys Cindy 7.0 4.0 3.0
Cordon Kortnee 6.0 6.0
Francis Kashen 6.0 6.0
Twitchell Michael 6.0 6.0
Baxter Dalene 5.0 2.0 3.0
Berntsen Avree 5.0 5.0
Larsen Debbie 4.0 4.0
Barton Monroe 3.0 3.0
Hoskins Cheznee 3.0 3.0
Shafer Charlee 3.0 3.0
Thompson Suzanne 3.0 3.0
Clark Bev 2.0 2.0
Hurst Ava 2.0 2.0
Kimball Lonnie 2.0 2.0
Sandberg Sheryl 2.0 2.0
Dickamore Annette 1.0 1.0
Papageorge Lori 1.0 1.0

FINAL



4D 15/50 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name Total Nov 20th
Jan 
15th

Feb 
12th 
CO‐

SANCT

Feb 
19th

Mar 1st 
CO‐

SANCT
Mar 19th

Mar 
23rd

Apr 6th
Apr 
20th

Apr 
30th 
CO‐

SANCT

May 
4th

May 
18th

Jun 1st
Jun 
15th

Jun 
29th

Jul 13th Aug 3rd Aug 4th
Aug 
31st

Sept 
14th

Sept 
28th

1 Wayment Cinda 48.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0
2 Kimball Debbie 37.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0
3 Savage Aden 35.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0
4 Neville KaLeigh 33.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 5.0
Kimball Lonnie 31.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0
Barton Monroe 23.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0
Sanders Lynette 18.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 1.0
Williams Trinna 11.0 6.0 5.0
Shelton Dana 10.0 6.0 4.0
Lindsey Susan 9.0 5.0 3.0 1.0
Patterson Teresa 9.0 3.0 1.0 5.0
Preece Lila 9.0 5.0 4.0
Baxter Dalene 8.0 3.0 5.0
Borges Bentleigh 8.0 4.0 4.0
Hamblin Kortni 7.0 6.0 1.0
Sanders Kanzis 7.0 3.0 4.0
Bingham Baylee 6.0 6.0
Berntsen Avree 6.0 6.0
Larsen Debbie 6.0 1.0 5.0
Thornock Karsen 6.0 6.0
Beckstead Kris 5.0 5.0
Keeler Shannette 5.0 5.0
Sandberg Sheryl 5.0 5.0
Kisinger Sharon 4.0 2.0 2.0
Hart Carly 3.0 3.0
Hoskins Cheznee 2.0 2.0
Weyland Lily 2.0 2.0
Twitchell Michael 1.0 1.0
Woodmansey Maryann 1.0 1.0 FINAL
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